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105 Public Notices

Faw Family Trust -
5280 Hwy 328 E. 
Eubank, KY. 
No trespassing, no 
hunting, no fishing, no 
4-wheeling. Not 
responsible for any 
accidents or injuries that 
may occur on properties 
located in Pulaski Co. 
11/25
220 Employment Services

Help wanted. Care giv-
ers starting pay $26 per 
hour 40 hours a week 
with multiple shifts.
Requirements: must 

pass background check,  
TB testing, drug screen-
ing, and have CPR cer-
tificate. Serious inquiries 
only. Call 606-802-4761 

or 606-875-1849.

225 General Help Wanted

The Lincoln County
Health Department is 
accepting applications 
for a full time Health 
Environmentalist 1. 
Starting salary $20.30 - 
$25.24/hr. Grade 17
A full listing of qualifica-
tions may be obtained 

at 
https://chfs.ky.gov/agen
cies/dph/dafm/1hpb/Pa-
ges/merit.aspx Apply at 
https://chfs.wd12.my-
workdayjobs.com/CHF
S Completed applica-
tions must be submitted 
by December 27,2024. 
Transcripts must be 
provided before the 
close date if post-sec-
ondary education is re-
quired or may be sub-
stituted for experience. 
Transcripts must list the 
degree awarded. Equal 
Opportunity Employer.

245 Items for Sale

House, garage & tim-
ber $15,000 combined 
or can be sold individu-
ally. 209 Speedway 
Drive, Somerset KY 

606-305-2254

605 Real Estate Rent

FOR RENT
3 Br 2 ba with a back 
deck in a great neigh-
borhood on Ferry rd. 
No smoking, small pet 
considered for more in-

formation call
606-802-5764

610 Homes for Rent

3 Bedroom house in a 
nice subdivision with 
2 baths and garage.
Absolutely no hud or 
pets. Background 
check is required.

606-271-6060

630 Apts. for Rent

Now taking 
applications for:

1, 2 and 3 bedroom 
apartments at  Pleasant 
Hill and Oxford Apart-

ments

Pick up applications at 
the office Mondays, 
Wednesdays and Fri-
days 8 am to 4 pm

Very Nice In-town apt 
living room, 2 bed-
rooms, basement, 

porches,  garage  with 
central heat and air. .  
conveniently located   
call 606-305-8887 

645 Mobile Homes Rent

10 minutes from Nancy  
a 3 bedroom 2 bath mo-
bile home  and a 2 bed-
room 1 bath mobile 

home 
Both sit on private lots. 

Please call 
606-305-5512


